
ACCEPTED
STUDENTS DAY 
SCHEDULE

tuesday,  april  16

4:00 PM 

4:15-5:00 PM 

5:00-5:30 PM 

5:30-6:30 PM

6:30-7:00 PM

7:00-7:15 PM

Check-In          In Front of Building A

   

Introduction & Welcome Session     Chapel                    

Ice Breaker       Campus Wide   

Dinner & Prize Giveaways     F104

Food Truck Dessert      In Front of Building A

Goodbye       In Front of Building A


