ACCEPTED STUDENTS DAY SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, APRIL 16

4:00 PM	Check-In	In Front of Building A
4:15-5:00 PM	Introduction & Welcome Session	Chapel
5:00-5:30 PM	Ice Breaker	Campus Wide
5:30-6:30 PM	Dinner & Prize Giveaways	F104
6:30-7:00 PM	Food Truck Dessert	In Front of Building A
7:00-7:15 PM	Goodbye	In Front of Building A

